A305 - LINEA VERDE

dal26/12/24 al 23/03/25

NOTE 1) 1) 2 1) 1)

IMPIANTIDIRISALITA | 8:15 | 8:35 | 8:55 | 9:15 | 9:35 | 9:55 | 10:15|10:35|11:05| 11:45| 12:25| 13:05| 13:45| 14:25| 15:05| 15:25| 15:45| 16:05| 16:25| 16:45| 17:05| 17:25| 17:45| 18:25
PONTE EDEN 8:16 | 8:36 | 8:56 | 9:16 | 9:36 | 9:56 | 10:16|10:36|11:06| 11:46| 12:26| 13:06 | 13:46 | 14:26 | 15:06| 15:26 | 15:46| 16:06 | 16:26| 16:46| 17:06 | 17:26 | 17:46 | 18:26
MUNICIPIO 8:17 | 8:37 | 8:57 | 9:17 | 9:37 | 9:57 |10:17|10:37|11:07 | 11:47| 12:27 | 13:07 | 13:47 | 14:27 | 15:07 | 15:27 | 15:47| 16:07 | 16:27| 16:47 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 17:47 | 18:27
AUTOSTAZIONE 8:18 | 8:38 | 8:58 | 9:18 | 9:38 | 9:58 | 10:18|10:38|11:08| 11:48| 12:28 | 13:08 | 13:48| 14:28 | 15:08| 15:28 | 15:48| 16:08 | 16:28| 16:48| 17:08| 17:28 | 17:48 | 18:28
SEMAFORI-H.NAZION | 8:19 | 8:39 | 8:59 | 9:19 | 9:39 | 9:59 | 10:19|10:39|11:09| 11:49| 12:29| 13:09| 13:49| 14:29| 15:09| 15:29 | 15:49| 16:09| 16:29| 16:49|17:09| 17:29|17:49| 18:29
BORMIO TERME 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 |10:00| 10:20| 10:40| 11:10| 11:50| 12:30| 13:10| 13:50| 14:30| 15:10| 15:30 | 15:50| 16:10| 16:30| 16:50| 17:10| 17:30| 17:50 | 18:30
VIAU. MARTINELLI 8:21 | 8:41 | 9:01 | 9:21 | 9:41 |10:01|10:21|10:41|11:11|11:51|12:31|13:11|13:51| 14:31|15:11| 15:31| 15:51|16:11| 16:31|16:51|17:11|17:31|17:51| 18:31

VIAG. SERTORELLI - - - 9:22 - - - - - 1152 - - |13:62| - - - - - - - - |17:32| - -

ROVINACCIA MUSEO - - - | 9:24| - - - - - |11:54| - - |13:54| - - - - - - - - |17:34| - -
VIAMONTEBRAULIO | 8:21 | 8:41 | 9:01 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 10:01|10:21|10:41|11:11|11:56| 12:31|13:11| 13:56| 14:31| 15:11| 15:31| 15:51| 16:11|16:31| 16:51|17:11|17:36|17:51| 18:31
H. TERME 8:22 | 8:42 | 9:02 | 9:27 | 9:42 |10:02| 10:22|10:42| 11:12| 11:57| 12:32| 13:12| 13:57| 14:32| 15:12| 15:32| 15:52| 16:12| 16:32| 16:52| 17:12| 17:37|17:52| 18:32
H. ADELE 8:22 | 8:42 | 9:02 | 9:27 | 9:42 |10:02| 10:22| 10:42| 11:12| 11:57| 12:32| 13:12| 13:57| 14:32| 15:12| 15:32 | 15:52| 16:12| 16:32| 16:52| 17:12| 17:37|17:52 | 18:32
H. STELVIO 8:23 | 8:43 | 9:03 | 9:28 | 9:43 |10:03| 10:23|10:43| 11:13| 11:58| 12:33| 13:13| 13:58 | 14:33| 15:13| 15:33 | 15:53| 16:13| 16:33| 16:53| 17:13| 17:38| 17:53 | 18:33
PIAZZA KUERC 8:24 | 8:44 | 9:04 | 9:29 | 9:44 |10:04| 10:24| 10:44| 11:14| 11:59| 12:34| 13:14| 13:59| 14:34 | 15:14 | 15:34 | 15:54| 16:14 | 16:34| 16:54 | 17:14| 17:39|17:54 | 18:34
H. SAN LORENZO 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:05 | 9:30 | 9:45 |10:05| 10:25|10:45| 11:15| 12:00| 12:35| 13:15| 14:00| 14:35| 15:15| 15:35| 15:55| 16:15| 16:35| 16:55|17:15| 17:40| 17:55| 18:35
SEMAFORI-S.BARB | 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:05 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:05|10:25| 10:45|11:15| 12:00| 12:35| 13:15| 14:00| 14:35| 15:15| 15:35| 15:55| 16:15| 16:35| 16:55|17:15| 17:40| 17:55| 18:35
STAZIONE TAXI 8:26 | 8:46 | 9:06 | 9:31 | 9:46 |10:06| 10:26| 10:46| 11:16| 12:01| 12:36| 13:16| 14:01| 14:36| 15:16| 15:36 | 15:56| 16:16 | 16:36| 16:56| 17:16| 17:41| 17:56 | 18:36
INFO POINT 8:27 | 8:47 | 9:07 | 9:32 | 9:47 |10:07|10:27|10:47|11:17| 12:02| 12:37 | 13:17| 14:02| 14:37| 15:17| 15:37 | 15:57| 16:17 | 16:37| 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:42| 17:57 | 18:37
PONTE EDEN 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:08 | 9:33 | 9:48 |10:08| 10:28| 10:48|11:18| 12:03| 12:38| 13:18| 14:03| 14:38 | 15:18| 15:38 | 15:58| 16:18 | 16:38| 16:58| 17:18 | 17:43| 17:58 | 18:38
H. DERBY 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:08 | 9:33 | 9:48 |10:08| 10:28| 10:48| 11:18| 12:03| 12:38| 13:18| 14:03| 14:38 | 15:18| 15:38 | 15:58| 16:18 | 16:38| 16:58 | 17:18 | 17:43| 17:58 | 18:38
IMPIANTIDIRISALITA | 8:30 | 8:50 | 9:10 | 9:35 | 9:50 |10:10| 10:30| 10:50| 11:20| 12:05| 12:40| 13:20| 14:05| 14:40| 15:20| 15:40 | 16:00| 16:20| 16:40|17:00| 17:20| 17:45| 18:00 | 18:40

1) PROLUNGAMENTO ROVINACCIA

2) NON SI EFFETTUA NEI GIORNI SCOLASTICI




